

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

The Spite Haus presents a spectacular collage exhibition with works by artist Harrison James April 5 - May 5, 2024.

James is recognized for their innovative approach to collage, seamlessly blending various images, textures, and concepts to create visually arresting compositions that play with conventional perceptions.

Drawing inspiration from vintage advertisements, nature's beauty, and the complexities of societal norms, James' collages offer viewers an experience that invites introspection and reflection without taking itself too seriously. Each piece in the exhibition invites viewers to delve deeper into the layers of meaning and symbolism embedded within.

Commenting on his work, Harrison James states:

Collage art is a form of artistic expression that I enjoy exploring. It allows me to experiment with diverse themes, colors, and textures, creating something unique and fresh every time. The creative process demands that I think beyond the usual, as I blend vintage images with space and food to give them a new perspective. My artistic approach involves merging various elements to create imaginative pieces that challenge our perception of things.

Harrison James brings a unique style to the world of collage. Characterized by its fusion of disparate elements and thought-provoking themes, James' work is ever expanding.

The exhibition will run April 5th - May 5th with an opening reception April 5th from 6 - 8 PM.

For more information about the exhibition and Harrison James' work, please visit thespitehaus.com or email us at thespitehaus@gmail.com. High-resolution images and additional information about the exhibition are available upon request. Please contact us for media inquiries and press materials.